Gear Pumps
Technical Information
CP Series 222
2
 Gear Pumps General Information
Copyright 2010, Quality Control Corporation.
All rights reserved. Contents subject to change.
Information contained herein should be confirmed before placing orders.

17
 CP222 Series Gear Pumps and Motors Model Code
CP 222 Tandem Gear Pumps Ordering Information
CPH (CP 222 Tandem, C4 or C2/C4 Flange, Side Ports) Modular Ordering Code
A: PRODUCT
"CONSTRUCTION" PUMP
FRAME SIZE 222 TANDEM
C4 FLANGE
SIDE PORTS
B: FRONT DISPLACEMENT
040 = 3.95 CIR
050 = 4.94 CIR
060 = 5.93 CIR
070 = 6.92 CIR
080 = 7.91 CIR
090 = 8.89 CIR
100 = 9.89 CIR
C: REAR DISPLACEMENT
040 = 3.95 CIR
050 = 4.94 CIR
060 = 5.93 CIR
D: ROTATION (VIEWING SHAFT)
R = RIGHT HAND (CW) SAE "C"
4 BOLT FLANGE
L = LEFT HAND (CCW) SAE "C"
4 BOLT FLANGE
C = RIGHT HAND (CW) SAE "C"
2/4 FLANGE
A = LEFT HAND (CCW) SAE "C"
2/4 FLANGE
E: SEAL KIT
1 = BUNA
2 = VITON
F: FRONT DRIVE GEAR
AA = 14 TOOTH 040
AB = 14 TOOTH 050
AC = 14 TOOTH 060
AD = 14 TOOTH 070
AE = 14 TOOTH 080
AF = 14 TOOTH 090
AG = 14 TOOTH 100
AH = 1-1/4" STR. KEY 040
AJ = 1-1/4" STR. KEY 040
AK = 1-1/4" STR. KEY 040
AL = 1-1/4" STR. KEY 040
AM = 1-1/4" STR. KEY 040
AN = 1-1/4" STR. KEY 040
AP = 1-1/4" STR. KEY 040
A B
C P H
K
NNN
GC D E F H I J
K: NOT USED AT THIS TIME
L: ASSEMBLY STUD KITS
AA = 040-040 AK = 050-070
AB = 040-050 AL = 050-080
AC = 040-060 AM = 050-090
AD = 040-070 AN = 050-100
AE = 040-080 AP = 060-060
AF = 040-090 AQ = 060-070
AG = 040-100 AR = 060-080
AH = 050-050 AS = 060-090
AJ = 050-060 AT = 060-100
I: CENTER PLATE (ALL PORTS CODE 61)
1 = L.H., 2.50 INLET, 1.25 OUTLET
2 = R.H., 2.50 INLET, 1.25 OUTLET
3 = L.H., 2.50 INLET, 1.50 OUTLET
4 = R.H., 2.50 INLET, 1.50 OUTLET
H: REAR COVERS (ALL PORTS CODE 61)
AA = PLAIN REAR COVER,**,1.25 OUTLET
AB = AUX, 9T, A-PAD,LH,**,1.25 OUTLET
AC = AUX, 9T, A-PAD,RH,**,1.25 OUTLET